502077096 09/27/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Notice of Change of Assignee's Address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Ebara-Udylite Co., Ltd.	05/25/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ebara-Udylite Co., Ltd.
Street Address:	Tixtower Ueno 16th floor, 8-1, Higashiueno 4-chome, Taito-ku
City:	Tokyo
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	110-0015

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6800188

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2027218250

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2027218200

Email: wlp@wenderoth.com

Correspondent Name: Wenderoth, Lind & Ponack, L.L.P.

Address Line 1: 1030 15th Street, N.W.

Address Line 2: Suite 400 East

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2002-0566A

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Patricia T Hill

Total Attachments: 1 source=NOTICE#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 029046 FRAME: 0035 OF \$40.00 6800188

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

First Named Inventor

Attorney Docket No. 2002 0566A

Hideki HAGIWARA

Patent No. 6,800,188

Issued October 5, 2004

COPPER PLATING BATH AND PLATING METHOD FOR SUBSTRATE USING THE

COPPER PLATING BATH

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE'S ADDRESS

Sir:

Please note that, effective May 25, 2012, the address of one of the Assignees of the abovereferenced patent has changed from:

Ebara-Udylite Co., Ltd.

Yamaguchi Bldg. #7, 11th Floor, 19-9, Taito 4-chome, Taito-ku, Tokyo, Japan 110-0016

to

Ebara-Udylite Co., Ltd.

Tixtower Ueno 16th floor, 8-1, Higashiueno 4-chome, Taito-ku, Tokyo 110-0015, Japan

Respectfully submitted,

W. Douglas Hann

Registration No. 44,142 Attorney for Patentees

September 27, 2012

The USPTO is hereby authorized to charge any fees under 37 C.F.R. §§ 1.16, 1.17, and 1.492, which may be required by this paper to Deposit Account No. 23-0975.

> **PATENT** REEL: 029046 FRAME: 0036

RECORDED: 09/27/2012